RealTime

P

Couch Potato Fantasy Football 20

Www.rtsports.com
2013 Schedule
06-Mar-2014 12:23 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

58 Moose Inc.

93 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team

79 The 12th Man
80 My Huge Cock
63 JoNo Inc.
114 Dedicated to TD Again!

Week 2 Games

73 Save It!
57 oh its broughten

47 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team

79 Reality Bites
83 ZipperHeads
86 My Huge Cock

Week 3 Games

60 The 12th Man

27 Reality Bites

65 Seven And A Hook
74 JoNo Inc.

38 Balls Deep

32 My Huge Cock

Week 4 Games

61 Moose Inc.
108 The 12th Man
90 oh its broughten
55 Balls Deep
59 My Huge Cock
75 Dedicated to TD Again!

Week 5 Games

59 Moose Inc.
24 Save It!

67 Reality Bites
64 The 12th Man
66 ZipperHeads
63 Balls Deep

Week 6 Games

55 Save It!

80 Moose Inc.

26 The 12th Man

86 My Huge Cock

31 ZipperHeads

51 Seven And A Hook

Week 7 Games

63 Moose Inc.

53 My Huge Cock

40 Balls Deep

67 Dedicated to TD Again!
63 Reality Bites

41 Save It!

78
63
79
51
53
87

55
85
36
82
68
37

30
50
77
50
84
58

56
71
37
74
85
82

100
60
54
36
61
65

44
105
99
53
52
52

62
105
42
48
61
86

Reality Bites

Save It!

Seven And A Hook
Balls Deep
ZipperHeads

oh its broughten

The 12th Man

Balls Deep

Seven And A Hook
JoNo Inc.

Moose Inc.
Dedicated to TD Again!

Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team
ZipperHeads

Save It!

Moose Inc.

Dedicated to TD Again!

oh its broughten

Seven And A Hook
Reality Bites

JoNo Inc.

Save It!

Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team
ZipperHeads

Dedicated to TD Again!

My Huge Cock

oh its broughten

JoNo Inc.

Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team
Seven And A Hook

oh its broughten

Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team
Dedicated to TD Again!
JoNo Inc.

Balls Deep

Reality Bites

oh its broughten

Seven And A Hook

The 12th Man

JoNo Inc.

Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team
ZipperHeads

Week 8 Games

60 The 12th Man

24 Balls Deep

77 Dedicated to TD Again!

36 oh its broughten

70 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team
66 Save It!

Week 9 Games

54 Reality Bites

137 JoNo Inc.
72 Dedicated to TD Again!
65 Seven And A Hook
95 Save lIt!
36 ZipperHeads

Week 10 Games

73 Seven And A Hook

58 Save lt!

48 oh its broughten
102 Dedicated to TD Again!

56 Balls Deep

69 Moose Inc.

Week 11 Games

104 Balls Deep
80 oh its broughten
67 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team
51 Seven And A Hook
79 Moose Inc.
69 ZipperHeads

Week 12 Games

60 ZipperHeads

67 Reality Bites

43 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team
78 Save It!

54 Dedicated to TD Again!

26 Balls Deep

Week 13 Games

62 My Huge Cock

38 Balls Deep

34 The 12th Man

92 Seven And A Hook
67 JoNo Inc.

86 Reality Bites

Playoff Week 1 Games

71 JoNo Inc.
24 Moose Inc.

Balls Deep

Dedicated to TD Again!
My Huge Cock

oh its broughten
Reality Bites

Save It!

Seven And A Hook
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65
93
62
103
45
69

39
56
37
97
65
47

48
64
71
36
36
59

33
66
55
53
57
79

61
57
36
60
22
71

52
120
50
76
60
55

68
66

My Huge Cock
Moose Inc.

Seven And A Hook
ZipperHeads

JoNo Inc.

Reality Bites

My Huge Cock

Balls Deep

Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team
oh its broughten

Moose Inc.

The 12th Man

ZipperHeads

JoNo Inc.

The 12th Man

Reality Bites

Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team
My Huge Cock

My Huge Cock
Dedicated to TD Again!
Save It!

The 12th Man
Reality Bites

JoNo Inc.

Moose Inc.

JoNo Inc.

Seven And A Hook
The 12th Man

My Huge Cock

oh its broughten

oh its broughten

Dedicated to TD Again!
Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team
Save It!

Moose Inc.

ZipperHeads

The 12th Man
Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team

61
122
34
115
48
64
61
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ZipperHeads 52 Playoff Week 3 Games
52 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team 76 JoNo Inc.
PlayOff Week 2 Games 100 Dedicated to TD Again! 45 Reality Bites
91 Dedicated to TD Again! 102 JoNo Inc.
58 Reality Bites 74 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team Balls Deep 57
Moose Inc. 35
Balls Deep 67 My Huge Cock 28
Moose Inc. 38 oh its broughten 71
My Huge Cock 61 Save It! 44
oh its broughten 87 Seven And A Hook 59
Save It! 50 The 12th Man 43
Seven And A Hook 22 ZipperHeads 48
The 12th Man 66
ZipperHeads 81
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