

## Couch Potato Fantasy Football 20

		00 Mai 2011 (2.120 / M) 20
Week 1 Games		Week 8 Games
<ul> <li>58 Moose Inc.</li> <li>93 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team</li> <li>79 The 12th Man</li> <li>80 My Huge Cock</li> <li>63 JoNo Inc.</li> <li>114 Dedicated to TD Again!</li> </ul>	<ul><li>78 Reality Bites</li><li>63 Save It!</li><li>79 Seven And A Ho</li><li>51 Balls Deep</li><li>53 ZipperHeads</li><li>87 oh its broughten</li></ul>	60 The 12th Man 65 My Huge Cock 24 Balls Deep 93 Moose Inc. ok 77 Dedicated to TD Again! 62 Seven And A Hook 36 oh its broughten 103 ZipperHeads 70 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team 45 JoNo Inc. 66 Save It! 69 Reality Bites
Week 2 Games		Week 9 Games
<ul> <li>73 Save It!</li> <li>57 oh its broughten</li> <li>47 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team</li> <li>79 Reality Bites</li> <li>83 ZipperHeads</li> <li>86 My Huge Cock</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>55 The 12th Man</li> <li>85 Balls Deep</li> <li>36 Seven And A Ho</li> <li>82 JoNo Inc.</li> <li>68 Moose Inc.</li> <li>37 Dedicated to TD Ag</li> </ul>	65 Seven And A Hook 97 oh its broughten 95 Save It! 65 Moose Inc.
Week 3 Games		Week 10 Games
<ul> <li>The 12th Man</li> <li>Reality Bites</li> <li>Seven And A Hook</li> <li>JoNo Inc.</li> <li>Balls Deep</li> <li>My Huge Cock</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>30 Kaeptain Cam's Dro</li> <li>50 ZipperHeads</li> <li>77 Save It!</li> <li>50 Moose Inc.</li> <li>84 Dedicated to TD Ag</li> <li>58 oh its broughten</li> </ul>	58 Save It! 64 JoNo Inc. 48 oh its broughten 71 The 12th Man 102 Dedicated to TD Again! 36 Reality Bites
Week 4 Games		Week 11 Games
<ul> <li>61 Moose Inc.</li> <li>108 The 12th Man</li> <li>90 oh its broughten</li> <li>55 Balls Deep</li> <li>59 My Huge Cock</li> <li>75 Dedicated to TD Again!</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>56 Seven And A Ho</li> <li>71 Reality Bites</li> <li>37 JoNo Inc.</li> <li>74 Save It!</li> <li>85 Kaeptain Cam's Dre</li> <li>82 ZipperHeads</li> </ul>	80 oh its broughten 66 Dedicated to TD Again! 67 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team 55 Save It! 51 Seven And A Hook 53 The 12th Man
Week 5 Games		Week 12 Games
<ul> <li>59 Moose Inc.</li> <li>24 Save It!</li> <li>67 Reality Bites</li> <li>64 The 12th Man</li> <li>66 ZipperHeads</li> <li>63 Balls Deep</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Dedicated to TD Ag</li> <li>My Huge Cock</li> <li>oh its broughten</li> <li>JoNo Inc.</li> <li>Kaeptain Cam's Dre</li> <li>Seven And A Ho</li> </ul>	67 Reality Bites 57 JoNo Inc. 43 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team 36 Seven And A Hook 78 Save It! 60 The 12th Man eam Team 54 Dedicated to TD Again! 22 My Huge Cock
Week 6 Games		Week 13 Games
<ul> <li>55 Save It!</li> <li>80 Moose Inc.</li> <li>26 The 12th Man</li> <li>86 My Huge Cock</li> <li>31 ZipperHeads</li> <li>51 Seven And A Hook</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>oh its broughten</li> <li>Kaeptain Cam's Dr</li> <li>Dedicated to TD Ag</li> <li>JoNo Inc.</li> <li>Balls Deep</li> <li>Reality Bites</li> </ul>	•
Week 7 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games
<ul> <li>63 Moose Inc.</li> <li>53 My Huge Cock</li> <li>40 Balls Deep</li> <li>67 Dedicated to TD Again!</li> <li>63 Reality Bites</li> <li>41 Save It!</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>62 oh its broughten</li> <li>105 Seven And A Ho</li> <li>42 The 12th Man</li> <li>48 JoNo Inc.</li> <li>61 Kaeptain Cam's Dre</li> <li>86 ZipperHeads</li> </ul>	71 JoNo Inc. 68 The 12th Man ok 24 Moose Inc. 66 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Tear Balls Deep 61

Seven And A Hook

61

## Couch Potato Fantasy Football 20

www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule

06-Mar-2014 12:23 AM Eastern

	ZipperHeads	52	Playoff Week 3 Games			
Playo	off Week 2 Games		52 100	Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team Dedicated to TD Again!	76 45	JoNo Inc. Reality Bites
91	Dedicated to TD Again!	102 JoNo Inc.				
58	Reality Bites	74 Kaeptain Cam's Dream Team		Balls Deep		57
				Moose Inc.		35
	Balls Deep	67		My Huge Cock		28
	Moose Inc.	38		oh its broughten		71
	My Huge Cock	61		Save It!		44
	oh its broughten	87		Seven And A Hook		59
	Save It!	50		The 12th Man		43
	Seven And A Hook	22		ZipperHeads		48
	The 12th Man	66				
	ZipperHeads	81				